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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
3/4/2019

6776386824

ENSTO

EFHFK8+T

Heating cable

641867

Code EFHFK8+T
GTIN 6418677638824
Name Heating cable

750W, 62m, 4,7-9,4m? c |

Description FinnKit is designed to be used as floor
heating in small and cramped areas and it
should be installed to thin layer of
levelling compound. The cable is round
with a diameter of only 3.5 mm. The small
diameter enables the use of less casting
material during installation. FinnKit may
be used together with a wide range of
flooring material, but the cable should
always be laid upon fireproof material and
have to be covered with levelling
compound. The sizes of FinnKit cover an
area of 0,7-9,4 mz2. (80-160W/m?2). FinnKit
contains heating cable, a thermostat with
Jussi compatible cover frame and center
plate, flexible plastic tube and installation
tape. The thermostat, ECO10FJ, has an
operating range of 10-60 °C. IP31. The
length of the cold lead is 2,5 m.

Vendor Ensto Finland Oy
DCEME

Technical specification

Dimensions
Length: 62 m
Floor area: 4.7 ...9.4 m2

Electrical values

Power (W/m?2): 80 ... 160 W/m?2
Resistance: 70.5Q
Power/m (W/m): 12 W/m
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Ratings
Rated voltage:
Rated frequency:

Power:

ETIM 7:

ETIM

ETIM

Screening:
Colour:

Heating capacity:
Nominal voltage:
Cable type:
Application:
Length:
Diameter:

Max. hold temperature:

Packaging

Default package
Unit:

Size:

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight (net):

Weight (brt):

Volume:

Pallet package
Unit:

Size:

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight (brt):

Volume:

230V
50 Hz
750 W
EC000339 Heating cable

None
Other

12 W/m
230V
Dual core
Other
62m
3.5mm

105°C

PCS

1

417 mm
380 mm
79 mm
2.4 kg
2.62 kg
12.5183

PCS

60

1200 mm
800 mm
1098 mm
182.2 kg
1054.08
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